TRONIX

Ropelight 13mm | Aluminium channel | 2 meter

Article number:  485-170
CHANGED_LAST: 21-06-2022

Brand: Tronix Lighting
Type: Accessories for Rope Light
ETIM Group: EGO000030 - Accessories for lighting

ETIM Classes: EC002707 - Accessories/spare parts for
light ribbon-/hose/-strip

SYNONYM: Accessories for light ribbon hose,
Accessories for light ribbon strip,
Accessories for light ribbon-/hose/-strip,
Accessories/spare parts for light
ribbon-/hose/-strip, Connection set,
Connector, Control, End piece, LED

87 149840016838
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Feature

TRONIX

Type of accessory/spare part:

Accessory:

Profile

No

Spare part:

commerial, christmas or both:

Packaging data

No
NA

guided by light

Weight

Width
Height
Length

Customs code

220 gr
21 mm

19 mm
2000 mm
7604210090
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